Revised Academic Calendar - Final Year BDS Session 2023-24

; Dates
Weeks Details e [ To
Start of New Class 18 Dec 2023
1% Term 18 Dec 2023 07 Apr 2024
1 18t Term Academic Classed (1 Weeks) 18 Dec 2023 24 Dec 2023
2 Winter Vacation {1 week) 25 Dec 2023 31 Dec 2023
1% Term Academic Classed (14 Weeks) 01 Jan 2024 07 Apr 2024
Workshop (Cross Infection control, BLS & | 2™ Jan, 9" Jan & 16™ Jan 2024 (Tue) (Clinical
Photography) Rotation Time)
3-16 Career Counseling Fair Last Week of Jan 2024 (Clinical Rotation Time)
Sport Day 7% Mar 2024 (Thr)
| World Oral Health Day 20" Mar 2024 (Wed)
Qiraat and Naat Competition 18! Week of Apr 2024 (Clinical Rotation Time)
Spring Vacation 08 Apr 2024 14 Apr 2024
17
Eid ul Fitr (Tentatively) 10 — 13 Apr 2024 (Wed-Sat)
Mid Term Exam (1 Week) 15 Apr 2024 ] 19 Apr 2024
Operative Dentistry 15 Apr 2024 (Mon)
18 Orthodontics 16 Apr 2024 (Tue)
Prosthodontics 17 Apr 2024 (Wed)
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 18 Apr 2024 (Thu)
Paedodontics 19 Apr 2024 (Fri)
2™ Term 22 Apr 2024 25 Aug 2024
2" Term Academic Classes (8 Weeks) 22 Apr 2024 16 June 2024
19-26 CMH MUN' 24 26"M 27" & 28 Apr 2024
Labour Day 1%t May 2024
27-30 Summar Vacation / Eid ul Adha (Tentative 17 June 2024 14 July 2024
3447 2" Term Academic Classes (16 Weeks) 15 July 2024 3 Nov 2024
Pakistan Day 14 Aug 2024
48 Prep Lea‘;‘::“’;:’::; Up Exam 04 Nov 2024 10 Nov 2024
Pre Annual Exam (2 weeks) 11 Nov 2024 29 Nov 2024
Orthodontics 11 Nov 2024 (Mon)
49-30 Operative Dentistry 12 Nov 2024 (Tue)
Prosthodontics 13 Nov 2024 (Wed)
Oral & Maxilofacial Surgery 14 Nov 2024 (Thu)
Paedontics 15 Nov 2024 (Fri)
OSPE 18 Nov (Mon), 19 Nov (Tue), 2(_} Nov (Wed), 21
Nov (Thu) 22 Nov ( Fri),2024
5153 |EREreRLosis (fg;':’;‘;?:;i"“al Sxans 23 Nov 2024 15 Dec 2024
NUMS University Annual Exam 16 Dec 2024 onward

Prepared By: Miss Humaira Sardar

Dated:

30t May 2024

Dr. Shakila Mushtaq
Assistant Professo
SHaPE
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